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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Position Other Positions Held

Accounting Development Services
Director

Development Services Director

Act Assistant Development Services
Director

Senior Planner

Plan Check Engineer
Principal Planner

Chief of Inspection

Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Senior Electrical Inspector
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Assistant Planner

Code Enforcement Officer
Building Technician
Administrative Secretary
Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il
Combination Inspector
Acting Building Official
Executive Secretary

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

City

Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Department

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages
$161,098

$119,389
$99,344

$90,911
$90,900
$89,800
$79,712
$78,865
$75.327
$74,811
$72,372
$71,204
$71,106
$56,942
$55,622
$53,104
$50,945
$46,992
$45,769
$41,368
$41,127
$39,420
$35,926
$31,600
$30,125



