	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Accounting Development Services Director		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$161,098
2.	Development Services Director		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$119,389
3.	Act Assistant Development Services Director		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$99,344
4.	Senior Planner		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$90,911
5.	Plan Check Engineer		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$90,900
6.	Principal Planner		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$89,800
7.	Chief of Inspection		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$79,712
8.	Senior Planner		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$78,865
9.	Associate Planner		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$75,327
10.	Senior Electrical Inspector		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$74,811
11.	Code Enforcement Officer		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$72,372
12.	Code Enforcement Officer		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$71,204
13.	Code Enforcement Officer		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$71,106
14.	Assistant Planner		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$56,942
15.	Code Enforcement Officer		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$55,622
16.	Building Technician		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$53,104
17.	Administrative Secretary		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$50,945
18.	Office Specialist II		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$46,992
19.	Office Specialist II		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$45,769
20.	Office Specialist II		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$41,368
21.	Combination Inspector		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$41,127
22.	Acting Building Official		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$39,420
23.	Executive Secretary		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$35,926
24.	Code Enforcement Officer		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$31,600
25.	Code Enforcement Officer		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$30,125